
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Living as a Senior in Launceston 

What's on in Launceston 

September - November 2018 
 
What's on in Launceston has been put together from various sources for the Living as a Senior in 
Launceston Newsletter. If you would like to include your event please contact Sarah McCormack, 
Community Development Project Officer Ph. 6323 3381 or Sarah.McCormack@launceston.tas.gov.au 
 

September 2018 

JUNCTION ARTS FESTIVAL 
Wed 5 - Sun 9 September 
Launceston 
www.junctionartsfestival.com.au 
 

THE GREAT 
Tasmanian Symphony Orchestra 
Thursday 6 September  
7.30pm 
Albert Hall 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

TASMANIAN OUTDOOR BOAT 
AND CARAVAN SHOW 
Fri 7 - Sun 9 September 
Silverdome 
www.tasoutdoorshow.org.au 

2018 TAMAR VALLEY WRITERS’ 
FESTIVAL 
Fri 14 - Sun 16 September 
Grindelwald 
www.tamarvalleywritersfestival. 
com.au 

MADAME BUTTERFLY 
Tuesday 18 September  
7.30pm 
Princess Theatre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

MOFO SESSIONS 
Sunday 16 and 30 September  
2pm - 4pm 
Design Centre 
www.sessions.mofo.net.au 

FIONA O'LOUGHLIN LIVE 
Friday 21 September  
8pm 
Princess Theatre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

BLOOMING TASMANIA 
FLOWER & GARDEN FESTIVAL 
2018 
Sat 22 and Sun 23 September 
Albert Hall & Launceston City 
Park 
www.bloomingtasmania.com.au 

A RUSSIAN TRIPLE BILL 
Wednesday 26 September 
7.30pm 
Princess Theatre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

SINGFEST 2018 
Wed 26 and Thurs 27 September 
6pm 
Albert Hall 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

HARVEST MARKET  
Saturdays  
Car Park, 71 Cimitiere Street 
www.harvestmarket.org.au 
 

DESIGNER MARKET AT PENNY 
ROYAL 
Third Sunday of the month 
Penny Royal World 
1 Bridge Road, Launceston 

mailto:Sarah.McCormack@launceston.tas.gov.au
http://www.theatrenorth.com.au/


 
 

October 2018 

LAUNCESTON NIGHT 
MARKET  
Friday 5 October  
5pm - 9pm 
Civic Square 
www.launcestonnightmarket. 
com 

MND BIG FREEZE 
Saturday 6 October 
The Avenue, Launceston 
www.facebook.com/tassiefreezi
ngformnd/ 

LAUNCESTON MALE CHOIR 
ANNUAL CONCERT 
Sunday 7 October 
Salvation Army Auditorium 
111 Elizabeth Street, Launceston 
 

25! A COMMUNITY 
CELEBRATION 
OF THE EARL  
Thursday 11 October 
3pm and 7.30pm 
Earl Arts Centre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

PALLIATIVE CARE TASMANIA 
& LAUNCESTON COMMUNITY 
LEGAL CENTRE 
Community Information Day 
Thursday 18 October 
10am - 3pm 
69 Howick St, Launceston 
Ph. 0407 124 261 

NEW WRITING FOR 
TASMANIAN THEATRE 
Wednesday 24 October  
7.30pm 
Earl Arts Centre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

TASMANIAN CHAMBER 
MUSIC FESTIVAL 
Friday 26 October 
Multiple venues 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

LILYDALE VILLAGE MARKET  
Second Sunday of the month 
Memorial Hall, Main Road, 
Lilydale 
MAX MAKERS MARKET 
Monthly on a Sunday 
Max Fry Hall 
60 Gorge Road, Trevallyn 

LAUNCESTON ESK MARKET 
Every Sunday 
Launceston Showgrounds 
Forster Street, Invermay 

November 2018 

TREASURE ISLAND 
Thurs 1 - Sun 4 November  
Earl Arts Centre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

LAUNCESTON NIGHT 
MARKET  
Friday 2 November  
5pm - 9pm 
Civic Square 
www.launcestonnightmarket. 
com 

THE SOUND OF MUSIC 
Fri 2 - Sat 17 November  
Princess Theatre 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

CENTENARY OF ARMISTICE 
REMEMBRANCE CONCERT 
Saturday 3 November 
6pm for 6.30pm 
The Albert Hall 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

STAN SIEJKA LAUNCESTON 
CYCLING CLASSIC 
Sunday 11 November 
Launceston City 
www.launcestoncyclingfestival. 
org 
 

BILL BAILEY – EARL OF 
WHIMSY 
Tuesday 13 November  
8pm 
Albert Hall 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

EFFERVESCENCE TASMANIA 
Friday 16 November 
Josef Chromy 
370 Relbia Road, Relbia 
www.effervescencetasmania. 
com 

TSO VIVA VIOLIN! 
LAUNCESTON 
Saturday 17 November  
7.30pm 
Albert Hall 
Ph. 6323 3666 
www.theatrenorth.com.au 

NUNAMARA COUNTRY FAIR 
Sunday 18 November 
9am - 3pm 
Nunamara Memorial Hall 
Ph. 0411 255 418 
idalton@iinet.net.au 

http://www.effervescencetasmania/

